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CometNews
Ksteel

series

eco
New professional high-pressure cleaners 
in AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL for use in

 FOOD SECTOR
                Neue professionelle Hochdruckreiniger 

                        mit Gehäuse aus Edelstahl 

                           INOX AISI 304 für Anwendungen der 

                    LEBENSMITTELINDUSTRIE



Ksteel
series

eco
The new K Steel ECO machines are special cold water cleaners boasting an excellent performance 

and characterised by the high temperature the inlet water can reach, a stunning 85°C. 
All models are equipped with a Comet triplex 1400 rpm pump, professional unloader valve and timed .
These machines are designed particularly for use in food sectors where hygiene and the cleanliness of the premises 

must be guaranteed as well as vehicles and equipment. 
This means they perfectly satisfy the requirements of slaughterhouses, food industries, supermarkets but also 

health and public facilities.

Die neuen K Steel ECO sind speziellen Kaltwasser Hochdruckreiniger mit sehr hohen Leistung
alls besondere Merkmal können sie mit Wasser bis eine Temperatur von 85°C betrieben werden.  

Alle Modelle sind mit eine Comet Triplex Pumpe à 1400 U/min, Professioneles Regulierventil und verzögertes
ausgestattet. Die Maschinen wurden für die Anwendung im Lebensmittelproduktion entwickelt.   Bei der Fleischverarbeitung,

Supermärkte, Krankenhäuser und Komunalle-Dienstleistung finden diese Maschinen die ideellen Arbeitsbereiche.

SECTORS OF USE ›  SETTORI DI IMPIEGO

cleaning service 
companies

Imprese di puliza

Food companies
Aziende agroalimentari

Health and public 
facilities

Strutture sanitarie 
e municipali

ANWENDUNGEN

Lebensmittelherstellung

Krankenhäuser, Komunal

         Sonderreinigung



Max efficiency for superior performance
Massima efficienza per prestazioni superiori

GENERAL FEATURES   ‹ CARATTERISTICHE GENERALI

Study frame and casing made 
in AISI 304 stainless steel

Stabiles Chassis und Gehäuse
aus Edelstahl AISI 304

Handle equipped with sup-
ports for housing the spray 
gun,lance, power cable and 
delivery hose

Praktischer Aufbewahrung 

von Pistole, Lanze und Kabel am Griff

Big wheels in food-industry rubber
Grosse Gummi-Räder für Lebensmittel-
Industrie geeignet

Practical and secure housing for 
the hose reel (when provided) big 
wheels in food-industry rubber

Praktische Platzierung des 
Stchlauchtrommels 
(Optional)

pressure gauge with stainless 
steel casing

Edelstahl Manometer

Spray gun with swivel and 
quick-fit coupling
Pistole mit Drehkupplung
und Schnellverbindung

 

Maximale Leistung für hohe Anspruche
> ALLGEMEINE EIGENSCHAFTEN



Dott. Paolo Bucchi
Presidente e Amministratore delegato

COMET SPA
PROTAGONISTA MUNDIAL EN CONTINUA EVOLUCIÓN

MISIÓN DE COMET
CREAR VALOR 

LOS VALORES COMET 
CRECER RESPONSABLEMENTE

INVESTIGACIÓN, DESARROLLO E INNOVACIÓN
EXCELENCIA DE LOS PRODUCTOS EN EL SIGNO DE LA INNOVACIÓN

EXPLORACIÓN DE NUEVOS MERCADOS
GANAR LOS NUEVOS DESAFÍOS DE LA COMPETICIÓN GLOBAL
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COMET MISSION
CREARE VALORE
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TECHNISCHE DATEN TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS   

KONTROLLTAFELCONTROL PANEL

STANDARD ZUBEHÖRSTANDARD EQUIPMENT

OPTIONAL ZUBEHÖROPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 

Model
Modello

Flow rate
Förder-

Pressure
Druck

RPM
U/min

Temp. Max
Temp. Max

C°

Voltage
Spannung

Volt

ABS Power

kW

Motor power
Motorleistung

HP

Peso
Gewicht

kg

Dimensions
Masse

mm
l/h bar Mpa

K809ECO 21/150 1260 160 16 1450 60 400 7,0 7,5 67 620x900x840

K801ECO 15/210 900 210 21 1450 85 400 7,5 9,0 70 620x900x840

K901ECO 21/180 1260 180 18 1450 85 400 7,5 9,0 70 620x900x840

4-Polig Asynchron 3-Phasen Elektro-Motor  
(1400 U/min)

Pumpe Comet Triplex Typ FW2 oder RW für 
Heisswasseranwendung

Exklusives Pumpe-Motor Kupplungssystem   
für hohe Leistung 

Professionelles Regulierventil 
professionale

 verzögert 

 Fernschalter

 Ein-/Ausschalter 

 Thermische Motorschütz

10 m Hochdruckschlauch Anti-Fleck 
Lebensmittel-Industrie geeignet

Pistole mit Drehkupplung und Schnellverbindung

Lanze mit Flachstrahl und Niederdruck-
Vorrichtung

Edelstahl Düsen

Schaumlanze professional
Reinigungsmittel Dosierpumpe
Rohrreinigungsschlauch
Sandstrahl-Kit
Doppellanze
Lanze mit Rotordüse 
Schlauchtrommel mit 20 m Anti-Fleck Gummi
Schlauch 

4-pole three-phase asynchronous electric 
motor (1400 rpm)

Comet triplex pumps, types FW2 and RW 
for use with high temperature water

Exclusive motor-pump coupling system for 
an intensive use  

Professional coupled pressure unloader 
valve

Timed  function 

Remote switch

Ignition switch 

Electric motor thermal cut-out 

High pressure food-industry rubber hose, 
10 m long

Spray gun with swivel and quick-fit coupling

Lance with fixed jet and low pressure device

Water nozzle in stainless steel

Professional foam lance
Detergent ejector
Drain cleaning kit
Sandblasting lance
Double barrel lance
Lance with rotating nozzle
Rotating stainless steel hose-reel with 
high-pressure rubber hose - 20 metres

menge
Aufnahme-
Leistung 




